Production Worksheet Stitches: 4,565
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght. 226 !n
Width: 3.00in

AVIRTNTNWR Colors: 2

P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:
3dinch Zoom: 1:1
Title:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1

Stops: 2

Trims: 13
Appliqués: 0

Left: 38.7 mm
Right: 37.6 mm
Up: 50.4 mm
Down: 7.1 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 6.80 in?
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm

Total thread: 69.53ft
Total bobbin: 23.06ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.8 N 3,730 8 Black Default
229 [ ] 833 9 White Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:51:21 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:51:25 AM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 4,565
Height: 2.26 in
Width:  3.00 in

Colors: 2
Design: 3inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 38.7 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 37.6 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 50.4 mm
Trims: 13 Down: 7.1 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.3 mm Area 6.80 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 69.53ft
Total bobbin: 23.06ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 3,730 K
Black
Default
2 9 833 9
White
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:51:21 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:51:25 AM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 4 inch
Title:

Stitches: 6,522
Height: 3.01in
Width: 4.00in

Colors: 2
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

2

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Machine format: Tajima

1
2

13

0

51.4 mm
50.3 mm
59.9 mm
16.6 mm
0.00in
0.00in
12.06 in?
9.4 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
107.38ft
37.89ft

# N# Color

Stop Sequence:

St. Code Name Chart

1.8 M 5458 8 Black Default
2.9 [ 11,062 9 White Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:48 AM

Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:51:39 AM

Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 6,522
Height:  3.01in
Width:  4.00 in

AR Colors: 2
Design: 4 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 51.4 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 50.3 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 59.9 mm
Trims: 13 Down: 16.6 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 9.4 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.3 mm Area 12.06 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 107.38ft
Total bobbin: 37.89ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 5,458 K]
Black
Default
2 9 1,062 |9
White
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:48 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:51:39 AM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 8,781
Height: 3.76 in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 500
idth: .00 in

LA Colors: 2

P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:
5inch Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1

Stops: 2

Trims: 14
Appliqués: 0

Left: 64.1 mm
Right: 63.0 mm
Up: 69.5 mm
Down: 26.1 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 18.83 in?
Max stitch: 12.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm

Total thread: 153.34ft
Total bobbin: 56.34ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.8 1M 7475 8 Black Default
2.9 [ 11,304 9 White Default

N

2

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:40 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:51:47 AM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary Sitches: 8,781
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height:  3.76 in

Width:  5.00 in
LA Color: 2

Design: 5 inch

Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 64.1 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 63.0 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 69.5 mm
Trims: 14 Down: 26.1 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 12.0 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.3 mm Area 18.83 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 153.34ft
Total bobbin: 56.34ft

Colorway Colorway 1

Background

Product Blanks\Blank

Stop | Color | Stitches

1 8 7,475 K
Black

Default

2 9 1,304 |9
White
Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:40 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:51:47 AM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 11,471
Height: 4.51in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 5001
idth: .00in

INTRTNTNVR Colors: 2

P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:
6 inch Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:32 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:51:55 AM Page 1 of 3




Production Worksheet Stitches: 11,471
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height:  4.511in

Width: 6.00 in
INTRTNTNVR Colors: 2

Design: 6 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 15
Appliqués: 0
Left: 76.8 mm
Right: 75.7 mm
Up: 79.0 mm
Down: 35.6 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 27.09 in?
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 209.23ft
Total bobbin: 78.99ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.8 I 0916 8 Black Default
2.9 [ 11,5553 9 White Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:32 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:51:55 AM Page 2 of 3




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 11,471
Height: 4.51in
Width:  6.00 in

NIRRT Colors: 2
Design: 6 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 76.8 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 75.7 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 79.0 mm
Trims: 15 Down: 35.6 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.2 mm Area 27.09 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 209.23ft
Total bobbin: 78.99ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 9,916 K]
Black
Default
2 9 1,553 |9
White
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:32 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:51:55 AM Page 3 of 3




Production Worksheet Stitches: 14,295
Height: 5.27 in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 00
idth: .00in

LTI Colors: 2

P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:

7inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:25 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:52:05 AM Page 1 of 3




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 14,295
Height: 5.27 in
Width: 7.00 in

Colors: 2
P . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design: 7 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 15
Appliqués: 0
Left: 89.5 mm
Right: 88.4 mm
Up: 88.6 mm
Down: 45.2 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 36.88 in?
Max stitch: 6.8 mm
Min stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.8 mm
Total thread: 270.03ft
Total bobbin: 104.05ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.8 N 12,489 8 Black Default
2.9 [ ] 1,804 9 White Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:25 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:52:05 AM Page 2 of 3




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 14,295
Height:  5.27 in

Width:  7.00 in
AR Colors: 2
Design: 7 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 89.5 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 88.4 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 88.6 mm
Trims: 15 Down: 45.2 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.8 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.3 mm Area 36.88 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 270.03ft
Total bobbin: 104.05ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 12,489 K]
Black
Default
2 9 1,804 |9
White
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:25 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:52:05 AM Page 3 of 3




Production Worksheet Stitches: 17,603
Height: 6.02 in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width 8011
idth: .01in

AENRTNTNVR Colors: 2

P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:

8 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:17 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:52:15 AM Page 1 of 3




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 17,603
Height: 6.02 in
Width: 8.01in

Colors: 2
- . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design: 8 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 15
Appliqués: 0
Left: 102.2 mm
Right: 101.1 mm
Up: 98.1 mm
Down: 54.7 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 48.17 in?
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 342.24ft
Total bobbin: 133.971t
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.8 M 15,538 8 Black Default
2.9 [ ] 2,063 9 White Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:17 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:52:15 AM Page 2 of 3




Production Summary ﬁtit.c:fs: ;76293
eight: .021in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width:  8.01 1
idth: 01in

AENRTNTNVR Colors: 2

Design: 8 inch

Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 102.2 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 101.1 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 98.1 mm
Trims: 15 Down: 54.7 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.3 mm Area 48.17 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 342.24ft
Total bobbin: 133.97ft

Colorway Colorway 1

Background

Product Blanks\Blank

Stop | Color | Stitches

1 8 15,538 K
Black

Default

2 9 2,063 |9
White
Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/14/2024 10:50:17 AM Date printed: 4/14/2024 10:52:15 AM Page 3 of 3




